07/27/17 St. Joe Valley Conservation Club
1OrL6:L0 2017 JR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
07/27/17 - 07/30/17

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
Air Master Systems Dbls

Long
Comp # Competitor Score Runs Honors
SJ1
118 FRY, JOE 97 0/0
1 MALPHRUS, WYATT 97 0/0
76 ALLEN, MITCHELL 96 0/0
69 HARKINS, LARSON 96 0/0
14 KNIGHT, OWEN 95 0/0
134 BOYETTE, ALISON 92 0/0
51 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 92 0/0
115 WELSH, CHRISTOPHER 92 0/0
117 CORDOVA, VICTOR 91 0/0
60 KERTH, NATHAN 90 0/0
112 HANSON, REECE 88 0/0
111 HANSON, SOREN 87 0/0
90 STANFIELD, MERRIL 85 0/0
SJ3
32 BURT, JOHN 96 0/0
81 UPHOFF, JACOB 96 0/0
88 RODDIE, WES 88 0/0
140 ANDERSON, CADEN 87 0/0
95 TIMMONS, JOEL 86 0/0
124 SCHRODER, TRISTAN 85 0/0
73 TIGUE, BRIAN 85 0/0
17 DAVIS, WILLIAM 84 0/0
39 CLONINGER, CORRIE 83 0/0
154 BOYD, NICHOLAS 81 0/0
119 KINDER, AXEL 78 0/0
106 FITZGERALD, LOLA 77 0/0
100 MOORE, JACOB 75 0/0
61 SAENZ, CHRISTIAN 74 0/0
JR1
129 BALLENTINE, NICK 99 0/0
113 BIVINS, STEVEN 99 0/0
46 DELLINGER, RILEY 98 0/0
24 MEGER, RYAN 98 0/0
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
Air Master Systems Dbls

Comp # Competitor Score
26 SWETMAN, MACKINZEE 98
126 THARPE, GABRIEL 98
116 TOLIVER, GRIFFIN 98
122 DE WITT, REMINGTON 97
28 GODFREY, NICHOLAS 97
146 MCKEEL, JOHN 97
59 SAENZ, MIKAELA 97
29 SHIPLEY, THOMAS 97
25 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 96
67 KOGAN, EMMETT 96
130 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 96
128 SMITHA, SKEETE 96
57 WARD, MATTHEW 96
3 WILLIAMS, GRAYSON 96
8 DICKERMAN, HUNTER 95
34 GINTERT, COLE 95
48 STELLATO, VICTORIA 95
102 HARDIN, HENRY EARL 94
71 JOHNSON, JOHN 94
68 LAWSKI, AVERY 94
18 LITTLE, SPENCER 94
37 WOELFFER, GRACIE 94
16 BURGE, LAUREN 93
2 MASENCUP, KRISTEN 93
80 PONDER, STEPHEN 93
53 STULTZ, CROCKETT 93
42 KERCHEVAL, JOHNNY 92
47 DOVE, NOAH 91
40 ARGO, BLAKE 90
22 BUTLER, JADON 90
91 HADDLE, JUSTIN 90
72 JOHNSON, JAMES 90
62 KOENIG, KAITLYN 90
121 WELSH, LAUREN 85
27 WALTHALL, HANNAH 83
JR2
36 GREYLING, PIETER 100
63 STOCKDALE, JACK 98

6

LENEHAN, MATTHEW 95

Long
Runs Honors

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
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0/0
0/0
0/0
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0/0

100/100
0/0
0/0
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
Air Master Systems Dbls

Comp # Competitor

83
77

LOTTERMAN, JAKE
PANG, BRADLEY

151 WELLS, ZACHARY
31 WACHTER, SEAN

78

9
7

PIERCE, KATHERINE

JR3

LAROSA, RICHARD
CAWLEY, MICHAEL

92 WEGE, HAYDEN

33

LECRAS, SAMUEL

114 WHITE, GRACIE
4 WOOD, ANNA

84

ROSENCRANTZ, SEAN

125 VAN MIDDLESWORT, ANDREW
64 WILSON, MARSHALL
89 ABENDROTH, CHARLI

56
30
74

CRANKSHAW, JESTYNNE
LEVENDOWSKI, THOMAS
PETRUSHA, JOSH

35 AHLSTROM, ROBERT

87
139
104

86

82

12
138
148
127
145

FREEMAN, CHRIS

MILLER, JARED

MOFIELD, ELLEN
FREEMAN, MATTHEW
KNOTTS, NICHOLAS
PICKENS, CHRISTIAN
CYSEWSKI, CHRISTOPHER
BALE, BRYAN

QIN, XINGBU

HESS, BRANDON

CL1

98 YOUNG, JACOB

49
23
99
20
101
137

NOVAK, GORDON
STEWART, MICHAEL
HOWZE, ANDREW

DE BORCHGRAVE, SASHA
MARTIN, LINDSAY
PONDER, WILLIAM

Score
95
91
91
90
85

96
93
93
91
91
91
90

90
89
89
88
88
87
86
85
85
83
82
82
79
77
77
58

100
99
99
98
96
95
92

Long
Runs Honors

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

100/100
0/99

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
Air Master Systems Dbls

Comp # Competitor

21 WALTON, AARON
38 WOELFFER, MAGGIE

CL2

153 DEAN, CODEY

CL3

85 CHLUPACH, MATT

58 HOLLIDAY, KATELIN

55 LAIPPLY, WESLEY
120 BARTEE, SIERRA

LY1

26 SWETMAN, MACKINZEE
122 DE WITT, REMINGTON

59 SAENZ, MIKAELA
101 MARTIN, LINDSAY

48 STELLATO, VICTORIA

58 HOLLIDAY, KATELIN

37 WOELFFER, GRACIE

16 BURGE, LAUREN

2 MASENCUP, KRISTEN
134 BOYETTE, ALISON
114 WHITE, GRACIE
4 WOOD, ANNA

62 KOENIG, KAITLYN

89 ABENDROTH, CHARLI

56 CRANKSHAW, JESTYNNE

38 WOELFFER, MAGGIE
104 MOFIELD, ELLEN

78 PIERCE, KATHERINE

90 STANFIELD, MERRIL
121 WELSH, LAUREN

39 CLONINGER, CORRIE

27 WALTHALL, HANNAH
120 BARTEE, SIERRA
106 FITZGERALD, LOLA

PR1

150 GREHAN, JOHN

Score
89
89

87

95
94
90
78

98
97
97
95
95
94
94
93
93
92
91
91
90
89
89
89
85
85
85
85
83
83
78
77

98

Long
Runs Honors

0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
Air Master Systems Dbls

Comp # Competitor

132 DICKSON, JOE
158 HARDIN, WADE
45 LAWLEY, MICHAEL
19 STEWART, MICHAEL
50 NOVAK, GERALD
141 SUGGS, BILLY RAY
97 YOUNG, TODD
66 KOGAN, MICHAEL
44 LAWLEY, CHARLES
11 BLOUNT, LARRY
79 SHEDD, VERNON
142 BIVINS, MARK

LS1
134 BOYETTE, ALISON
90 STANFIELD, MERRIL
39 CLONINGER, CORRIE
106 FITZGERALD, LOLA
LJ1

26 SWETMAN, MACKINZEE
122 DE WITT, REMINGTON
59 SAENZ, MIKAELA
48 STELLATO, VICTORIA
37 WOELFFER, GRACIE
16 BURGE, LAUREN
2 MASENCUP, KRISTEN
114 WHITE, GRACIE
4 WOOD, ANNA
62 KOENIG, KAITLYN
89 ABENDROTH, CHARLI
56 CRANKSHAW, JESTYNNE
104 MOFIELD, ELLEN
78 PIERCE, KATHERINE
121 WELSH, LAUREN
27 WALTHALL, HANNAH

LC1

101 MARTIN, LINDSAY
58 HOLLIDAY, KATELIN

Score
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
81

92
85
83
77

98
97
97
95
94
93
93
91
91
90
89
89
85
85
85
83

95
94

Long
Runs Honors

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
Air Master Systems Dbls

Long
Comp # Competitor Score Runs
38 WOELFFER, MAGGIE 89 0/0

120 BARTEE, SIERRA 78 0/0

Honors



